Art. 120/C

CAU

Lampade votive T. 60 K Giallo

Cod ean prodotto
ITF :

Diametro :

Altezza :

Pezzi per cartone :
Cartoni per pallet :
Cartoni per strato :

Dimensione cartone :
Peso cartone :
Altezza pallet :

8 009818 012016
80098180120164

65 mm
210 mm
30

42

6

35x42xh.23 cm
10,5 kg.
173 cm



